EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the	same privacy protections fo	ound in this DPA l	oetween it an	d Mclean C	ounty Unit 5 School	District
("Originating LEA")	which is dated	, to any other LI	A ("Subscrib	ing LEA") w	ho accepts this G	ieneral
Offer of Privacy Te	rms ("General Offer") thro	ough its signature	below. This	General Of	fer shall extend o	only to
	and Provider's signature					
	of services, or to any oth					
	y also agree to change th					
	e Subscribing LEA. The Pi					
	he applicable privacy statu					
	vice Agreement; or three					
Subscribing	LEAs should	send	the	signed	Exhibit	"E"
to Provider at th	e following email addr	ess: twilson@lear	ningally.org			
	_					
PROVIDER:	Learning Ally					
BY:	Timothy Wilson	ν	Da	te:	1	
Tin	n Wileon	•	C	:0		
Printed Name: Tim Wilson		Title/Position: CFO				
2 Cubanibin - 154						
2. Subscribing LEA						
A Subscribing LEA, b	y signing a separate Service	e Agreement witl	ı Provider, ar	id by its sign	ature below, acce	pts

the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Mclean County Unit 5 School District Learning Ally

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

Subscribing LFA

By: Calvin Harden Date: 2021-06-03

Printed Name: Calvin Harden Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: ECHO Joint Agreement

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Gina Whitlow Title: Data Manager Address: 350 W. 154th St Phone: 7083337880

Email: gina.whitlow@echoja.org